017 VITTORIO VENETO

zona panoramica

DECRETO MINISTERIALE

GAZZETTA UFFICIALE n°
VERB. COMM. PROVINC.

PUBBL. VERB.COMM.PROV.

PUBBL. GAZZ. UFFICIALE

ALTRI COMUNI INTERESSATI :

CARTA TECNICA REGIONALE
SEZIONI 1:10.000

19.05.1965

228 del 10.09.1965
01.12.1962
10.09.1963/09.12.1963
11.10.1965/10.01.1966

063160

064130




